
M T W T F M T W T F
1 2 3 4 5

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
24 25 26 27 28
31 Aug

Aug
M T W T F Aug M T W T F

1 2 3 4 Aug 1 2 3 4 5
7 8 9 10 11 Sept 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 Oct 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 Oct 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30 Nov 29 30 31

Nov
Nov

M T W T F Nov M T W T F
1 2 Nov 1 2

5 6 7 8 9 Dec 5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16 Dec 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 Dec 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 Jan 26 27 28 29 30

Jan
Jan

M T W T F Jan M T W T F
2 3 4 5 6 Feb
9 10 11 12 13 Feb 3 4 5 6 7
16 17 18 19 20 Feb 10 11 12 13 14
23 24 25 26 27 Mar 17 18 19 20 21
30 Mar 24 25 26 27 28

Apr 31
Apr Closed/Storm Make Up Days

M T W T F May M T W T F
1 2 3 4 May 1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11 May 7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31 28 29 30

              Open House
  No Students, No Staff

M T W T F   Storm MakeUp Day M T W T F
1   Closed/Training Day 1 2

4 5 6 7 8   Closed/Holiday 5 6 7 8 9
11 12 13 14 15   Home Visits/Conferences 12 13 14 15 16
18 19 20 21 22   Closed/Staff Planning 19 20 21 22 23
25 26 27 28 29   First & Last Day of School 26 27 28 29 30

18

21-24

25
23-24

11
6

22-23
21
7
26
25

4
1

2
19
18

16-17
15

2020-2021 SENDCAA Head Start Calendar

17-20

August 2020 February 2021WAHPETON PROGRAM

CENTER 7

Closed/Training

July 2021

September 2020

January 2021

March 2021

October 2020

May 2021

June 2021December 2020

November 2020

20
19-20

18
5-6

8am - 3pm M-TH & 8am - 11:30am F
701-642-9825

April 2021

5

28-31
25

23-24
26-27

12

Home Visits/Plannning
Open House
First Day of School
Closed/Holiday
Closed/Training
No School/No Staff
No School/No Staff
Closed/Training
Conferences
No School/No Staff
Closed/Holiday
No School/No Staff
Closed/Holiday
No School/No Staff
Closed/Holiday
Closed/Staff Planning
Classes Resume
Closed/Holiday
No School/No Staff
Closed/Holiday

Conferences
Last Day for Staff

Home Visits
Closed/Training
Closed/Staff Planning
Closed/Holiday

Last Day for Kids


	YearlyCalendar

