

2020-2021 SENDCAA Head Start Calendar



F Μ 25 (26)

	Septe	ember	2020	
М	Т	W	Т	F
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30		

October 2020				
М	Т	W	Т	F
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

November 2020				
М	Т	W	Т	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30				

December 2020				
М	Т	W	Τ	F
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31	

	January 2021				
М	Т	W	Т	F	
				1	
4	5	6	7	8	
11	12	13	14	15	
18	19	20	21	22	
25	26	27	28	29	

WAHPETON PROGRAM

CENTER 7 8am - 3pm M-TH & 8am - 11:30am F 701-642-9825

Aug	17-20	Closed/Training
Aug	21-24	Home Visits/Plannning
Aug	25	Open House
Aug	26	First Day of School
Sept	7	Closed/Holiday
Oct	21	Closed/Training
Oct	22-23	No School/No Staff
Nov	6	No School/No Staff
Nov	11	Closed/Training
Nov	23-24	Conferences
Nov	25	No School/No Staff
Nov	26-27	Closed/Holiday
Dec	23-24	No School/No Staff
Dec	25	Closed/Holiday
Dec	28-31	No School/No Staff
Jan	1	Closed/Holiday
Jan	4	Closed/Staff Planning
Jan	5	Classes Resume
Jan	18	Closed/Holiday
Feb	12	No School/No Staff
Feb	15	Closed/Holiday
Feb	16-17	Home Visits
Mar	18	Closed/Training
Mar	19	Closed/Staff Planning
Apr	2	Closed/Holiday
Apr	5-6	Closed/Storm Make Up Days
May	18	Last Day for Kids
May	19-20	Conferences
May	20	Last Day for Staff

	Open House	
	No Students, No Staff	
	Storm MakeUp Day	1
	Closed/Training Day	
	Closed/Holiday	
	Home Visits/Conferences	
	Closed/Staff Planning	
\bigcirc	First & Last Day of School	

February 2021				
М	Т	W	Т	F
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26

March 2021				
М	Т	W	Т	F
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30	31		

April 2021				
М	Т	W	Τ	F
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

May 2021				
М	Т	W	Т	F
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	28
31				
June 2021				
М	Т	W	Т	F

June 2021					
М	Т	W	Τ	F	
	1	2	3	4	
7	8	9	10	11	
14	15	16	17	18	
21	22	23	24	25	
28	29	30			

July 2021				
М	Т	W	Т	F
			1	2
5	6	7	8	6
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30